
'i;""::,Xy;,2-

\il7est Bengal State lWarehousing Corporation
( A Government {,Jndenaking )

I(hadya Bhavan, B-Block, (4'n Floor)
114, M:.lza Ghalib Streeq

KOI_KATA_700087.
'S7eb 

site: www.warehousingwb. corn
Email swc@wb.gov.in

Memo No;_3146/Estb /D0 -3 /Fire/SWC D^ted: 1,4/02/N19

TENDER NOTTCE Qn Catg

West Bengal State Warehousing Corporation invites quotations in sealed envelopes from

Public Sector Insurance Companies/Reputed Private Insurance Companies having vast

experience of providing general insurance services to different Govt / Semi Govt/ pSU

Companies for takitg insurance coverage of different products including food grains,

fertilizsls, chernicals, papers etc. at 28 nfBS\7C W'arehouses in the districts of lilrest

Bengal and the structure of different buildings/godowns above plinth level against

different perils like Fire, Flood, Inundation, Burglary Theft etc. at 16 own constructed

WBSII/C Ifarehouses. It is pertinent to mentioned here that aforesaid 28 warehouses

includes these 16 own constructed SS7C'STarehouses.

Table - A

Scope of Work Providing insurance service by taking insurance coverage of
stocks stored in !7BS!7C \ffarehouses in 23 locations and
structural insurance at 16 WtsS\MC own constructed
warehouse. Selected agency should take insurance coverage of
different stocks stored in the godowns of WBSWC
l7arehouses in different districts of West Bengal against
different perils like Fire, Flood, Inundation, Burglary, Theft
etc.

Schedule of
Tender

Publishing date of tender- 14/02/201,9
Bid submission end date & time * 07 /03/19 upto 3 p.*.
Date and time of bid opening - 07 /0i/lg at 4.00 p.m.
Place of bid opening* Head Office of WBSWC atl{hadya
Bhavan,lTAMtza Ghalib Street, Block- B, 4s Floor, Kolkata
- 700087.
Period of contract * One year

Cost of tender Nil
EMD Nil



Details of policies and locations
Table - B

Qualifi cation condition

1. Tenderet should have at least 05 Ft".) years experience of providing insurance
service to Govt. Dept./PSU /FCI/CWCISWC.

2. Tenderer should submit proper document along with their bid in support of their
experience in the field of providing insurance service i.e. taking insurance coverage

of different commodities and structural insurance.

S1

No.
Name of policies Locations to be covered Period Consolidated Net

Rate of premium

after allowing all

discounts

Per Mille.

1, Fire(Including

STFD

AI128 \Warehouses pist
enclosed)

17 /04/201e
to

16/04/2A20

2 Burglary Q5% FLB) All28 lTarehouses pist
enclosed)

17 /04/2019
to

1,6/0412020

a) Structural Insurance

of building and

boundary walls

above pJinth level

Fire (Incl. STFI&
Hailstrom damage).

16 S7arehouses viz.

Jalpaiguri, Bankura,

Cossimbaza4 Gatbeta,
Krishnanagar, Ranaghag

Raiganj, New Jalpaiguri.
Kaliaganj, Siliguri,

Balurghat, Malda,

Alipurduar,
Dinhata,Tarakeswar,

Memari- I.

17 /04/2019
to

1,6/04/2020

4 Computer &
Accessodes Fire*
Allied Perils and

Burglary theft

76 Computers &
Accessories in different
districts of ITest Bengal.



Submission of tender

The Tenderers shall submit their offer in sealed envelopes as per time schedule notified
above. Tenderers may be present at the time of opening tender.

Quoting the rate of premium

The Tenderer should mention the consolidated net rate of premium only after
allowing all discounts per mille as mentioned against each of the items mentioned
in the table'B'.

The selected bidder should submit the premium bill by 08/04/2019. positively so that the
payment of premium can be released in time from !7BS!7C for taking insurance coverage

w.e.f. 16/04/2019. For any query, please contact Sri Shantasri Mukherjee, Assistant

Accountant . (Ivlob No. 9883620636).

N.B. S7est Bengal State nflarehousing Coqporation reseryes the right to cancel the tender

at any point of time without assigning any reason.

sd/_
Managing Director

sTBSnrc



Ph no^ 2252-A%5

\ilfest Bengal State !0arehousing Corporadon
( A Government Undertaking )

I(hadya Bhavan, B-Block, (4'h Floor)
t1A, Muza Ghalib Street,

KOLKATA-700087.
Web site: www.v/arehoi.l singwb. com

Email sr,vc@wb.gov.in
Information regarding insurance coverage of computers & accessories of the Corporation

Details of location of Computers & Accessories

Sl No. Name of 'Warehouse Nos. of Computer
1,. Head Office at Khadya Bhavan,

1,1.AMkza Ghalib Strret, I(olkata -
700087

37

2. Old Head Office, 6A Raja Subodh
Mullick Sq. Kolkata - 7 0001.3

13

J. Balurghat 01

4. Bankura 01

5. Beliaghata 01

6. Dinhata 01

7. Garbeta 01

B. Iessore Road-I 01

9. Iessore Road-II 01

10. Kaliasani 01

1,1,. I(rishnanagar 01

12. Memari-I 01

1,3. Memari-II 01

1,4. Paharpur 01

15. Raisani 01

1,6. Ranaehat 01

17. Sealdah 01

18. Tara:tala-l 01

1,9. Tollyeuni 01

20. Alipurduar 01

21. Cossimbazar 01

22. Ialpaizuri 01

23. Malda 01

24. Silisuri 01

25. Dakshindari 01

26. New lalpaiguri 01

27. Shibpur 01

28. Tarakeswar 01

Total 76



List I WBSWC Godr
g term hired)

@
designation i

tot tta.t fto" of Officer in

chargeAddress

ffi
Alipurduar, Dist.- JalPaigun '
oia 77,R1)1

No Unit Locations

03564-255211
8433678075

Nur Md. Sheikh, SuPdt
1. Alipurduar

03522255930
80168471?4L. Balurghat KhanPur More' 1''u'

Park, Dist. - Dakshin
DinajPur
Pin 733101

Smt. Ratna
ChakrabortY, SuPdt

03242-243593
9434588212Gobindanagar, P'O' & Dist'

- Bankura , PinlZZlaZ

Sri TaPas Nanol ,

Supdt.3. Bankura

@zooaaz
glzstzazasfl003397329o-r. xanrapur noad, P'o' -

Cossimbazar Raj, Dist' -
trrr rrehirlah2d Pin 7 42102

Amltava ur
Supdt.4. Cossimbazar

03581 -2551 52

81 16362163
SriDiliP Sarkar , SuPdt

5. Iinhata I anangipart- 1, Via - Dinhata,

I oist' - Coochbehar' t'tn

I zsotas @-zaaazz
9674526062

MaloY Kr. DeY' suPot'
6.

7.

I Ganoani' P' tJ' - saroeta'
Garbeta I oirtl- Midnapur (West), Pin

Sr rndt o{sarzsottz
9563045597

Jalpaiguri
O-B.C. Road, P'O' & urst'
talnaiottri Pin - 735101

lJrr

03523-258128
8332051 991

SriBaidYanath RoY,

Supdt.
8. Kaliaganj

Dakshin AKnanagar' r
Kaliaqani , Dist.- Uttar
ni^a i-nr rr- Pin- 7 331 29 GdtT-zsztss

s4744s3854t7x969wSriSoumen Biswas
9. Krishnanagar

Rovoara, Krlsnnanagar'
t iarlia Pin741101 266271

SriKartick Ch. I WSZZAZO*'
Mahato,SuPdt I

10. Malda
Mahananda Pally' r''J'
Jhaljhalla, Dist. - Malda
oia -7a)10.1

o{@zsoszs
9002643170HasibulHaque Molla'

Supdt
1 1.

12.

Memari- 1
HatPukur, P'O. - utematt'

Disi.-Burdwan, Pin

S* NirmatYa Pat ,

SuPdt. 0353-2568392
9153354732New JalPaiguri

Satellite TownshiP, PO-

Phutbari, Dist' - JalPaiguri

Pin- 734015

03523-252120
8016847124

ffiHa+)'
P.O. - Raigunj, Uttar

DinajPur
Pin 733134 .

Smt. Ratna
ChakrabortY, SuPdt'

13. Raigunj

-77fr46lxi84tsro2760117
RmtaE, F.O. - Ranashat,

Dist. - Nadia Pin 741201
Sn Manllol
Supdt. r14. Ranaghat

@-zaazstt
915335473215. Siliguri tlNeltie SenguPta Sarani,

DeshbandhuPara' P'O' -

SiliquriTown, Dist' -

Oa4eJting, PIN - 734104'

NirmalYa Pal,uuPot

Srlsantanu Naskar,
Supdt.

ffi-z-ztazst
9748974970

Baiitour, P.O' - Tarakeswar'

Di&.'- HooghlY, Pin 7 12410
16. Tarakeswar

o{Mszazo
9748974970Elo, trew nice Uitt,

Atamgunj, P.O. -

Nutangunj, Burdwan
Din 71?102

Srisantanu Naskar'
Supdtt7. Memari- 2

ffi-nqt
9836621177

SriSanjoY Halder'
Supdt.18. EAEshila 34, Canal Soutn Koao'

Kolkata - 700015



19. Dakshindari 200, Dakshrndari Roao,
Kolkata - 700048

SriRatan Das 2706-1 509
8240625655

20. Jessore Road -l 174, Jessore Road, Kolkata -
700055

Sri P.K. PahariSupdt. 2549-6332
94 3 3 86 9226 I 824029 1 I 85

2t. Jessore Road -
lt

Baristar Bagan, P.O. - Badu,
24-Parganas (North),
Pin 700128

Sri Rajdev Mondal ,

Supdt.
2526-3887
9830402280

22. Paharpur 1, Oil lnstallation Road,
Kolkata - 700088

Smt. Prativa Mitra,
Supdt.

2439-7367
9051408227

23" Sealdah 55, Canal East Road,
Kolkata - 700085

Sri Kaushik Banerjee,
Supdt.

2363-0794
9434988350

24. Sibpur 99, Foreshore Road, Sibpur,
Flowrah -711102

Dr. Bedaruddin Ahmed
Supdt

2641-4737
97483081 90

25. Taratala - 1 Budge Budge Road,
Rampur, P.O. - Sarkarpool,
Dist. - 24 Parganas (South),
Pin 700143

SriSantanu
Chattapadhyay, Supdt

2401-4454
800389301 7

26. Taratala - 2 Budge Budge Road,
Santoshpur, Dist.- 24
Parganas (South), Pin
700142

SriSantanu
Chattapadhyay, Supdt

2492-7213
800389301 7

27. Tollygunge 4, Netaji Subhas Chandra
Bose Road, Kolkata -
700040

SriNarboo Dorjey
Lama, Z.O.

2471-3678
9051046227

28. Hide Road 1, Hide Road , Kolkata -
70088

SriSwapan Debnath 9836823471


